
 
Exercise
<1 h/w

1 h/w
2-3h/w
4-5 h/w
>5 h/w

 
Walking

Hardly ever
<20 min/d

20-40 min/d
40-60 min/d

>60 min/d
 

Work
Sitting

Sitting half time
Standing, walking

Lifting
 

Reading or TV
<1 h/d
1-2 h/d
3-4 h/d
>5 h/d

 
Household work

<1 h/d
1-2 h/d
3-4 h/d
>5 h/d

1.000.70 0.80 0.90 1.00 1.10
HR (95% CI)

Contracting infection/sepsis
 

Exercise
<1 h/w

1 h/w
2-3h/w
4-5 h/w
>5 h/w

 
Walking

Hardly ever
<20 min/d

20-40 min/d
40-60 min/d

>60 min/d
 

Work
Sitting

Sitting half time
Standing, walking

Lifting
 

Reading or TV
<1 h/d
1-2 h/d
3-4 h/d
>5 h/d

 
Household work

<1 h/d
1-2 h/d
3-4 h/d
>5 h/d

1.000.70 1.00 1.30
HR (95% CI)

Dying in infection/sepsis

Covid years excluded, end 31st Dec 2019


